Beechwood 2026 Ladies 18 Hole League

Join the chase for the Kay Cup in 2026!

Only a handicap is needed to play! 66(% ['(j &W
GOLF COURSE

DATE TIME FORMAT
Wednesday, April 29t 9:00 Sign Up Practice Round Format TBD
Wednesday, May 6% 9:00 Warm up scramble
Wednesday, May 13t 9:00 3 or 4 Person 2 Best Ball
Wednesday, May 20t 9:00 Invitational Scramble (Bring a non-league-member) Guest Fee $18
Wednesday, May 27t 9:00 Kay Cup 2 Person Stableford Points
Wednesday, June 3™ No League Hosting NIJGA Junior Tour
Wednesday, June 10" 8:30 3 or 4 Person 2 Better Ball Net
Wednesday, June 17t 8:30 Individual add your putts and your net score together
Wednesday, June 24t 8:30 Kay Cup 2 Person 1 Better Ball Net
Wednesday, July 15t 8:30 Ringer (Betterment Tournament)
Wednesday, July 8" 8:30 Ringer (Betterment Tournament)
Wednesday, July 15t 8:30 2 Queens and a King Luncheon
Wednesday, July 22" 8:30 Individual Low Net
Wednesday, July 29t 8:30 Kay Cup 2 Person Shamble 1 Better Ball
Wednesday, August 5 8:30 Club Championship Round 1
Wednesday, August 12t 8:30 Club Championship Round 2 Luncheon
Wednesday, August 19" 8:30 Kay Cup 2 Person Total Team Net
Wednesday, August 26 8:30 Team Stableford Points
Wednesday, September 2™ 8:30 3 or 4 Person 2 Best Ball
Wednesday, September 9™ 8:30 Kay Cup Final 2 Person Match Play (4 Ball)
Wednesday, September 16" 8:30 Whoopie Day Luncheon
League Greens Fees: Walking $15.00 Riding: 30.00 Event Fee $5.00

All Players must purchase a handicap $40.00 per year




